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Mon Feb 24 9:06am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
4U2NV

Top Dawgs

Fivers

Ragin' Cajuns
MyDitkalnYourButkus
January Sixers

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
4U2NV

Scorin80

Fivers

Just Joshin Ya
MyDitkalnYourButkus
CMC's Achane Reaction

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
4U2NV

Scorin80

Fivers

Just Joshin Ya
MyDitkalnYourButkus
CMC's Achane Reaction

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
4U2NV

Scorin80

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Ragin' Cajuns

Air Raiders

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
4U2NV

Scorin80

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Fivers

Air Raiders

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
4U2NV

Scorin80

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Fivers

Ragin' Cajuns

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
4U2NV

Scorin80

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Ragin' Cajuns

Air Raiders

83
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89
43
82
58
96
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55
83
59
66
47
60

68
65
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84
66
22

102
64
34
43
59
a7

78
85
69
100
60
87

102
85
57

138
77
37

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Scorin80

Teflon Dons

Just Joshin Ya

Air Raiders

CMC's Achane Reaction
Kenyan Kockroaches

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Ragin' Cajuns

Air Raiders

January Sixers
Kenyan Kockroaches

Teflon Dons

Top Dawgs

Air Raiders

Ragin' Cajuns
Kenyan Kockroaches
January Sixers

Fivers

Just Joshin Ya

January Sixers

Kenyan Kockroaches
MyDitkalnYourButkus
CMC's Achane Reaction

Just Joshin Ya

Ragin' Cajuns
MyDitkalnYourButkus
CMC's Achane Reaction
January Sixers

Kenyan Kockroaches

Kenyan Kockroaches
January Sixers

Air Raiders

Just Joshin Ya
MyDitkalnYourButkus
CMC's Achane Reaction

January Sixers

CMC's Achane Reaction
Just Joshin Ya

Fivers

Kenyan Kockroaches
MyDitkalnYourButkus
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30
89
86
86
69
61

33
60
81
49
63
122

62
44
68
70
74
88

51
50
52
74
85
54

60
88
69
62
81
86

50
54
65
67
35
44

42
54
72
64
33
56
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
4U2NV

Scorin80

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Fivers

Just Joshin Ya

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
4U2NV

Scorin80

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Fivers

Just Joshin Ya

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
4U2NV

Scorin80

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Just Joshin Ya

Air Raiders

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
4U2NV

Scorin80

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Just Joshin Ya

Ragin' Cajuns

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
4U2NV

Top Dawgs

Fivers

Ragin' Cajuns
MyDitkalnYourButkus
January Sixers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
4U2NV

Scorin80

Fivers

Just Joshin Ya
MyDitkalnYourButkus
CMC's Achane Reaction

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
4U2NV

Scorin80

Fivers

Just Joshin Ya
MyDitkalnYourButkus
CMC's Achane Reaction

67
75
47
86
95
55

57
76
53
94
56
79

70
a7
52
69
82
35

51
85
94
42
73
08

59
51
71
68
77
55

57
94
24
98
50
61

36
32
45
150
53
71

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Ragin' Cajuns

Air Raiders

Kenyan Kockroaches
MyDitkalnYourButkus
CMC's Achane Reaction
January Sixers

Air Raiders
MyDitkalnYourButkus
Ragin' Cajuns

January Sixers

Kenyan Kockroaches
CMC's Achane Reaction

CMC's Achane Reaction
Kenyan Kockroaches
Fivers

Ragin' Cajuns
MyDitkalnYourButkus
January Sixers

MyDitkalnYourButkus
Fivers

CMC's Achane Reaction
Air Raiders

Kenyan Kockroaches
January Sixers

Scorin80

Teflon Dons

Just Joshin Ya

Air Raiders

CMC's Achane Reaction
Kenyan Kockroaches

Top Dawgs

Teflon Dons

Ragin' Cajuns

Air Raiders

January Sixers
Kenyan Kockroaches

Teflon Dons

Top Dawgs

Air Raiders

Ragin' Cajuns
Kenyan Kockroaches
January Sixers
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87
80
84
83
47
96

98
40
28
80
60
68

18
44
67
55
24
132

60
45
59
73
69
95

94
55
43
128
48
51

49
64
79
60
57
52

61
90
71
62
49
121
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Scorin80

January Sixers

4U2NV

Air Raiders

CMC's Achane Reaction
Fivers

Kenyan Kockroaches
MyDitkalnYourButkus
Ragin' Cajuns

Top Dawgs

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
January Sixers

Teflon Dons

4U2NV

Air Raiders

CMC's Achane Reaction
Fivers

Kenyan Kockroaches
MyDitkalnYourButkus
Ragin' Cajuns

Top Dawgs

53
77
90
43
33
49
103
72
44
102

68
60
43
87
60
117
73
89
42
69

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Teflon Dons 72
Just Joshin Ya 140
Scorin80 65
Just Joshin Ya 97

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



