Fanatics Fantasy Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	00		On arise 0.0	20
4U2NV	83	VS	Scorin80	30
Top Dawgs	87	VS	Teflon Dons	89
Fivers	54	VS	Just Joshin Ya Air Raiders	86
Ragin' Cajuns	40 68	VS	CMC's Achane Reaction	86 69
MyDitkaInYourButkus January Sixers	43	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	61
January Sixers	43	VS	Renyan Rockidaches	01
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
4U2NV	89	VS	Top Dawgs	33
Scorin80	43	VS	Teflon Dons	60
Fivers	82	vs	Ragin' Cajuns	81
Just Joshin Ya	58	VS	Air Raiders	49
MyDitkaInYourButkus	96	VS	January Sixers	63
CMC's Achane Reaction	79	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	122
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
4U2NV	55	VS	Teflon Dons	62
Scorin80	83	VS	Top Dawgs	44
Fivers	59	VS	Air Raiders	68
Just Joshin Ya	66	VS	Ragin' Cajuns	70
MyDitkaInYourButkus	47	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	74
CMC's Achane Reaction	60	VS	January Sixers	88
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
4U2NV	68	VS	Fivers	51
Scorin80	65	VS	Just Joshin Ya	50
Top Dawgs	74	VS	January Sixers	52
Teflon Dons	84	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	74
Ragin' Cajuns	66	vs	MyDitkaInYourButkus	85
Air Raiders	22	vs	CMC's Achane Reaction	54
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
4U2NV	102	VS	Just Joshin Ya	60
Scorin80	64	VS	Ragin' Cajuns	88
Top Dawgs	34	VS	MyDitkalnYourButkus	69
Teflon Dons	43	VS	CMC's Achane Reaction	62
Fivers	59	VS	January Sixers	81
Air Raiders	47	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	86
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
4U2NV	78	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	50
Scorin80	85	VS	January Sixers	54
Top Dawgs	69	VS	Air Raiders	65
Teflon Dons	100	VS	Just Joshin Ya	67
Fivers	60	VS	MyDitkaInYourButkus	35
Ragin' Cajuns	87	vs	CMC's Achane Reaction	44
Monk 7 NEL Monk 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	400	V/0	January Siyoro	40
4U2NV	102	VS	January Sixers	42 54
Scorin80	85 57	VS	CMC's Achane Reaction Just Joshin Ya	54 72
Top Dawgs Teflon Dons	138	VS	Fivers	72 64
Ragin' Cajuns	77	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	33
Air Raiders	37	vs vs	MyDitkaInYourButkus	56
All Italueis	31	٧٥	MyDithaiii i OuiDuthus	30



Fanatics Fantasy Football League

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				_
4U2NV	67	VS	Ragin' Cajuns	87
Scorin80	75	VS	Air Raiders	80
Top Dawgs	47	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	84
Teflon Dons	86	VS	MyDitkaInYourButkus	83
Fivers	95	VS	CMC's Achane Reaction	47
Just Joshin Ya	55	VS	January Sixers	96
			,	
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
4U2NV	57	vs	Air Raiders	98
Scorin80	76	VS	MyDitkaInYourButkus	40
Top Dawgs	53	VS	Ragin' Cajuns	28
Teflon Dons	94	VS	January Sixers	80
Fivers	56	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	60
Just Joshin Ya	79	vs	CMC's Achane Reaction	68
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
4U2NV	70	VS	CMC's Achane Reaction	18
Scorin80	47	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	44
Top Dawgs	52	VS	Fivers	67
Teflon Dons	69	VS	Ragin' Cajuns	55
Just Joshin Ya	82	VS	MyDitkaInYourButkus	24
Air Raiders	35	vs	January Sixers	132
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
4U2NV	51	VS	MyDitkaInYourButkus	60
Scorin80	85	VS	Fivers	45
Top Dawgs	94	VS	CMC's Achane Reaction	59
Teflon Dons	42	VS	Air Raiders	73
Just Joshin Ya	73	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	69
Ragin' Cajuns	98	vs	January Sixers	95
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
4U2NV	59	VS	Scorin80	94
Top Dawgs	51	VS	Teflon Dons	55
Fivers	71	VS	Just Joshin Ya	43
Ragin' Cajuns	68	VS	Air Raiders	128
MyDitkaInYourButkus	77	VS	CMC's Achane Reaction	48
January Sixers	55	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	51
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
4U2NV	57	VS	Top Dawgs	49
Scorin80	94	VS	Teflon Dons	64
Fivers	24	VS	Ragin' Cajuns	79
Just Joshin Ya	98	VS	Air Raiders	60
MyDitkaInYourButkus	50	VS	January Sixers	57
CMC's Achane Reaction	61	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	52
Week 14 - NFL Week 14			- " -	
4U2NV	36	VS	Teflon Dons	61
Scorin80	32	VS	Top Dawgs	90
Fivers	45	VS	Air Raiders	71
Just Joshin Ya	150	VS	Ragin' Cajuns	62
MyDitkaInYourButkus	53	VS	Kenyan Kockroaches	49
CMC's Achane Reaction	71	vs	January Sixers	121



Fanatics Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Feb 24 9:06am ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Scorin80	53	VS	Teflon Dons	72
January Sixers	77	VS	Just Joshin Ya	140
4U2NV	90			
Air Raiders	43			
CMC's Achane Reaction	33			
Fivers	49			
Kenyan Kockroaches	103			
MyDitkaInYourButkus	72			
Ragin' Cajuns	44			
Top Dawgs	102			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
January Sixers	68	VS	Scorin80	65
Teflon Dons	60	VS	Just Joshin Ya	97
4U2NV	43			
Air Raiders	87			
CMC's Achane Reaction	60			
Fivers	117			
Kenyan Kockroaches	73			
MyDitkaInYourButkus	89			
Ragin' Cajuns	42			
Top Dawgs	69			